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Daycoval

512 SEMANA DE VELA DE ILHABELA

20/07/2024 - 27/07/2024

YCI

Race Results

ILHABELA

Capital da Vela

Class RGS-CRUISER Race R5 Start 25/07/2024 12:28:00 Distance NM Scoring ToT - Custom Updated 25/07/2024 15:10:04 (Provisional)
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NAUTICO II
INAE

BL3 URCA
NAUTILUS
PEGASUS
HELIOS
ARMONIA
MAMANGUA
CAMBADA1
BL3 MANGALO
COLIGNY
KAUPE
SQUALUS 1
ALPHORRIA
SAJUPI
MAKALI I

KOH TAO
ANAUE
SILENCE
ATOBA
BOSSA NOVA
EOLIKS
JOAQO DAS BOTAS
URANIA

Club Nautico San Izidro

Bayard Freitas Umbuzeiro Filho

Clauberto Andrade

Aziz Constantino

Lucas Silva de Azambuja
Marcos F Gama Lobo

Silvio Bielli

Paulo Fernando Brunozi

Luiz Fernando Giovannini
Pedro Luis Oliveira Rodrigues
Thor Raphael Ribeiro

Pedro Macedo

Walter Adoglio Junior

Mario Junqueira GOmide
Bruno Ramos Santana
Roberto Soares Gomes

José Eduardo da Silva Junior

Luis Ernani Braga

Joaquim Hermann Standke Prado Jr.

Wagner Vicente de Araujo
Valeria Ravani

Sergio Cardoso dos Santos
Nicacio Satiro de Araujo Filho

Roberto O S Claudio

CRZA
CRZA
CRZC
CRZA
CRZB
CRzZC
CRZC
CRzZC
CRZC
CRZB
CRZC
CRZB
CRZB
CRZC
CRZA
CRZB
CRzZC
CRZC
CRZA
CRZC
CRZB
CRzZC
CRZA
CRzZC

+0 13:39:58
+0 13:45:48
+0 13:54:21
+0 13:55:08
+0 13:58:20
+0 14:03:10
+0 14:02:50
+0 14:14:59
+0 14:03:21
+0 14:04:42
+0 14:19:08
+0 14:03:50
+0 14:07:18
+0 14:27:53
+0 14:08:27
+0 14:21:29
+0 14:29:31
+0 14:34:10
+0 14:40:50
DNF
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

01:11:58
01:17:48
01:26:21
01:27:08
01:30:20
01:35:10
01:34:50
01:46:59
01:35:21
01:36:42
01:51:08
01:35:50
01:39:18
01:59:53
01:40:27
01:53:29
02:01:31
02:06:10
02:12:50

00:00:00
00:04:10
00:07:37
00:08:20
00:11:47
00:12:00
00:14:25
00:15:21
00:15:24
00:17:00
00:19:12
00:22:59
00:26:38
00:28:14
00:28:35
00:42:26
00:42:30
00:46:33
00:56:59

24,00
23,00
22,00
21,00
20,00
19,00
18,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
14,00
13,00
12,00
11,00
10,00
9,00
8,00
7,00
6,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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6,00
5,00
12,00
4,00
6,00
11,00
10,00
9,00
8,00
5,00
7,00
4,00
3,00
6,00
3,00
2,00
5,00
4,00
2,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



